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Meeting of Shutesbury, MA Finance Committee
Tuesday January 22, 2019 7 PM EST

Town Hall _ .
1 Cooleyville Rd. Shutesbury, MA 01072

[] Public comments 7:00-7:05

[ Approve minutes 1/08/19 and 1/17/19 (?)

{1 Meet with Capital Planning and Library re: FY20 Budget
[] Review Expenses Year To Date FY 19

[0 FY20 Budget Review

[] Reports from Committees

(] Announcements of upcoming mecting(s)

[1 Any other item(s) unanticipated by co-chairs

UPCOMING MEETINGS:

Tuesday, February 5, 2019, Treasurer, Town Collector,
Accountant

Tuesday, February 19, 2019, Broadband Committee and MLP
re: Special Town Meeting

Tuesday, March 5, 2019, Select Board, Personnel Committee,
Special Town Meeting Prep

Wednesday. March 6, 2019, Special Town Meeting (TBA)
<<<< Save the date

Tuesday, March 19, 2019, Capital Planning and Police
Tuesday, April 2, 2019, Vote on Warrants if ready

" Tuesday, April 16, 2019, Town Meeting Initial Prep

Tuesday, April 30, 2019, Town Meeting Final Prep
Saturday, May 4, 2019, Town Meeting
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